
KLRCA’S
EVENT OF
THE YEAR



Official Launch of KLIAW 2017 and Inauguration of the KLRCA Arbitration Rules 2017 

Opening speeches by :   
• YB Dato' Sri Azalina Othman Said, Minister in the Prime Minister's Department
• H.E. Professor Dr. Kennedy Gastorn, Secretary General, Asian-African Legal Consultative Organization (AALCO)
• Datuk Professor Sundra Rajoo, Director of KLRCA

Keynote address by Mr.Fali S Nariman
Renowned jurist, President Emeritus of the Bar Association of India and Senior Counsel of the Supreme Court of India 
  
Networking break 

Session 1: “Breaking down the OBOR: What lies ahead for ADR“

This interactive panel discussion will see International arbitration practitioners, stakeholders and experts sharing their views on the 
impact of the famous “One Belt One Road” initiative on the dispute resolution market. Session will be focused on economic and legal 
developments, enhancing legal protections for investments and international projects:  harmonization of arbitration laws in OBOR 
countries, collective efforts taken towards ensuring a uniform and consistent mechanism for the enforcement of awards etc. 

LUNCH

Session 2: “Reconciling Arbitral Regimes along the Silk Route” 

Experts, practitioners and representatives of arbitral institutions will share their views on practical problems, challenges and implemen-
tation issues that will arise within the OBOR framework. session will also highlight the importance of institutional role on the stage of 
enforcement of foreign arbitral awards. 

Networking break 

Plenary sessions (Simultaneously conducted) 

09:00

10:00

11:00
 
11:30
 

13:00
 
14:00

15:30

16:00

PLENARY SESSION 1

Hard Talk : What does the OBOR 
hold for business practitioners and 
stakeholders in Malaysia and other 
countries?

PLENARY SESSION 2

Changing schematics of Arbitral 
Institutions. 

PLENARY SESSION 3

Enforcement of awards: The real 
definition of success in an 
arbitration

THE NEW FRONTIER
MAY 15, 2017

Session 1: “Balancing the Act: The New KLRCA Arbitration Rules 2017”
 
A much awaited discussion of amendments and innovative improvements of the KLRCA Arbitration Rules and the legal effect they 
will have on conduct of arbitrations under the new set of rules. Panel comprises out of members of the “Expert Committee on Rules 
Revision” and is moderated by Datuk Professor Sundra Rajoo

Networking Break 

Session 2: “The Year that was“
  
This session is aimed at reflecting all developments and trends on the global international arbitration market in 2016. Speakers will 
analyse topical issues including most prominet case laws. From the conventional to the controversial; this session will also analyse 
trends and see its relevance in the arbitral world, Malaysia and Asia.  

LUNCH

Session 3: Plenary Sessions (conducted simultaneously) 

09:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:00

PLENARY SESSION 1

Unresolved issues in Investment 
treaty arbitration. 

PLENARY SESSION 2

Innovative solutions in ADR: Boon or 
Bane?

PLENARY SESSION 3

Tailor make your dispute resolution 
clause- Drafting workshop

THE NEW PARADIGM
MAY 16, 2017



Networking break 

Session 4: Plenary sessions (Simultaneously conducted) 

15:30

16:00

PLENARY SESSION 1

ADR and Woman: Bridging the 
gender gap

PLENARY SESSION 2

Mediation workshop: Mock 
mediation

PLENARY SESSION 3

Drafting an award under the KLRCA 
Rules- An interactive workshop for 
the young practitioners

BREAKING BARRIERS - CIPAA CONFERENCE
MAY 17, 2017

CIPAA Conference opening

A snapshot of the success of statutory adjudication in Malaysia showcasing procedural details, enforcement procedure, adjudicated 
amounts and  overview of the 2017 KLRCA Report (up till May 2017).

Networking Break 

Session 1: “Breaking barriers: Lessons from the past and solutions for sustainable development “

Adjudication has grown by leaps and bounds in the year 2016. This panel will address topical changes, key decisions and other 
areas relevant to the practice of adjudication.  

LUNCH

Session 2: “Mock Adjudication”

The wildly successful mock adjudication is back in a revised format with more key issues to give participants a glimpse of an actual 
adjudication and the intricacies involved. 

Networking break 

Session 3: Plenary sessions (Simultaneously conducted) 

09:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

PLENARY SESSION 1

The art of adjudication decision 
writing

PLENARY SESSION 2

Adjudication 101 – A workshop on 
the process of adjudication 

PLENARY SESSION 3

An Introduction to Dispute and 
Conflict Avoidance Boards



Full Name:

Company/Organisation:

Designation:

Address:

Tel:

For registration, please email your details below to events@klrca.org or fax to +603-2271 1010 by 13 May 2017

Fax: Email:

FOR MORE INFO, PLEASE LOG ON TO KLIAW.COM OR CONTACT KLRCA’S BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TEAM,
PHONE +603 2271 1000 EMAIL EVENTS@KLRCA.ORG

USD 699 MYR 1499 MYR 699 MYR 599

PLATINUM PLATINUM
STUDENT/

JUNIOR LAWYER
CIPAA ONLY

INTERNATIONAL LOCAL LOCAL LOCAL

3 DAYS CONFERENCE ACCESS
(INCLUDING CIPAA)

3 DAYS CONFERENCE BREAKFAST
NETWORKING SESSIONS FOR 1 PAX

3 DAYS CONFERENCE LUNCH
NETWORKING SESSIONS FOR 1 PAX

2 NIGHTS SOCIAL EVENT ACCESS
(15 & 16 MAY) FOR 1 PAX

YES YES ONLY
15 & 16 MAY

ONLY
17 MAY

YES YES ONLY
15 & 16 MAY

ONLY
17 MAY

YES YES ONLY
15 & 16 MAY

ONLY
17 MAY

YES YES ONLY
15 & 16 MAY

ADDITIONAL
MYR350

Supporting Organisations:

Media Partner: Social Events Sponsor:Official CIPAA Conference Sponsor

Sponsors:


